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Interpret
BEAM & YANOU
VISIONEIGHT & TREVOR JACKSON
BLAIKZ & BASTIQE

STEEL, CALMANI & GREY & NICK
MCWILLIAMS

ALEX MEGANE

B.INFINITE

RUNWAY FOR 2

DELIA NICOLE

TECAY

SCOTTY & CJ STONE PRESENT R.E.D.
S.E.CT.OR.

SUNSET PROJECT

NATIXX, SCHEFFWELL & LEAGUE OF LYONS
FEAT. CASSIDY MACKENZIE
KOSMONOVA

LAB OF MUSIC

MAXXUS

MS PROJECT & MICHAEL SCHOLZ

RYAN PARIS

TONY VIDA & BLAIKZ

STEREOACT + VICKY LEANDROS
FLEXXUS

LIMIC

ATB & TOPIC & A7S

KAIRO

FLUZE FEAT. ROYAL

STEEL, MARC KISS & HIGH ON US

ULI POEPPELBAUM & BUHOLD

ALEX MEGANE

YVO FEAT. ALEESIA

MELOFELLAZ FEAT. HEIDI

ALEX ALIVE & IQ-TALO

SEAN FINN & HYPE ACTIVE FEAT. NILE
RODGERS

MAURO PICOTTO + AYKO

ANDY JAY POWELL & FRANKFORCE ONE
MARTIN VAN LECTRO & PATRICK METZKER
JON + LARSEN

SHKHR & RAMUTO

MAX LEAN FEAT. CITY WOLF

DAVID GUETTA & MORTEN FEAT. LOVESPEAK
CARSTN & JASON WALKER

ABLE GREY FEAT. MARIA WARING

MARC REASON

CLEEVE

ME.RINGO

MARTIN VAN LECTRO, PATRICK METZKER &
BASTI WOODS

ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. KIDDO

Dance Charts - Monat 01 / Jahr 2021

Titel
ON Y VA (BEAM MIDNIGHT 2021 MIX)
ON MY MIND
NEVER CLOSE ENOUGH
DRAG ME DOWN

RISE AGAIN

WHIP IT

DON'T GIVE UP!

NO FEELINGS TONIGHT (LUNEO REMIX)
ANYTHING

INVASION OVER BERLIN

SHADOWS 2021
WHAT WE COULD BE

GOING DOWN

REDUCED [ALBUM]

MY OWN HEART (TIMSTER & NINTH REMIX)
JUST DO IT

DOLCE VITA (DJ BLACKSTONE REMIX)
MOVE ON

ICH LIEBE DAS LEBEN (STEREOACT #REMIX)
LITTLE THINGS

WAITING FOR LOVE

YOUR LOVE (9PM)

MANEATER

SHATTERED HEARTS

RELEASE ME

NO HATE

REACH FOR THE STARS

SKY ON FIRE

CONNECT

ALL | NEED

LE FREAK

ELISIR OF LOVE
VERACITY

END OF THE RAINBOW
DREAM

SANDS OF TIME
DIAMOND

SAVE MY LIFE

COULD YOU LOVE ME
THROUGH IT ALL
BEFORE CORONA IT WAS LOUDER
ON

COMING HOME

THE DAY

ALL WE GOT (OFENBACH REMIX)
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Label
FUTUREBASE
MELLOWAVE RECORDS
FUTURE HOUSE CLOUD
GOLDEN CHOCOLATE

MENTAL MADNESS RECORDS
KHB MUSIC

KHB MUSIC

MAJOR PROMO MUSIC
PUSH2PLAY MUSIC
FAIRLIGHT RECORDS / A45

HANDS UP FREAKS
LEAGUE OF LYONS

PUSH2PLAY MUSIC
LABOFMUSIC RECORDS
2DUTCH PROMO
MODERN ROMANTICS
PRODUCTIONS SARL
ZYX

LOUDKULT

EMI ELECTROLA
GOLDEN CHOCOLATE
LIMIC

UNIVERSAL

GOLDEN CHOCOLATE
SHOOTIN RECORDS
GOLDEN CHOCOLATE
STEREO POEMS
MENTAL MADNESS RECORDS
WE ARE DIAMOND
NUON MUSIC

MIAMI RECORDS
NITRON

SONY

KLUBBSTYLE
#LECTRONATION
JON + LARSEN
SEAL NETWORK

UP ALL NIGHT
MUSICAL FREEDOM
UP ALL NIGHT
ABLE GREY

TB FESTIVAL
FADERSPORT RECORDS
SPINNUP
#LECTRONATION

WARNER

Punkte
2197
1700
1593
1374

1373
1354
1349
1325
1323
1146

1134
1111

1077
1045
1033
1009

973
971
960
947
945
906
899
872
869
856
855
851
830
814
793

767
766
756
755
745
745
722
721
720
690
680
676

676

+82

+60

+75

-5
+84
+34

+9

+232

+41

+105
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46

47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75
76
7

78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94

95
97
98
99

100
101

VM
30

13

23
78

216

55

20
15

106

108
348
144

83
21
45

32
296

178
88
155!

252

81
143

97

94

149
36

227

51

82

112

123

93

124

115

96

125

193
202

Interpret
FLEXTER'S WORLD & BK DUKE &
BOOTMASTERS
DJ LXNDR FEAT. LAYLA MILOU
MACDIO
BANGBROS
GIERLING & SCHEFFLER
ALLE FARBEN & FOOLS GARDEN
YOLANDA BE COOL & DCUP

SMOKING TUNES

MICAST & RYAN T. & KYA

TOM & MOSSEE FEAT. CRYSTIN
ROBERT JAY

SEMITOO & MARC KORN

LK FEAT. CHLOE JOHNSON
HIMBEERE!S

SURF MESA FEAT. EMILEE
COPAMORE FEAT. SOOSMOOTH
HEIKE SCHAFER

FLIPOOV

ANDREW SPENCER

DJ SKYWALK

DJ BLACKSTONE, LUXE 54 FEAT. EVELY
THOMAS

BEAM

24KGOLDN FEAT. IANN DIOR
STEEL, FSDW & GORDON & DOYLE
MAZZA

DRENCHILL & GIORGIO GEE
DREAM SOUND MASTERS FEAT. LOKKA VOX
ANDY LATOGGO & SQUEAKY NOISE
STANDY & MARC KORN

JOEL CORRY & MNEK

KAIRO X CALMANI & GREY

DANTE KLEIN & JORDIZ FEAT. MEGAN
BRANDS

CALMANI & GREY

TIGER & DRAGON

SEAN FINN & NO HOPES

WORVAN

MACDIO

DAMON PAUL

CREW 7 & FSDW

FELIX HARRER

ANDRE WILDENHUES & SPACEKID
MOODYGEE X ANCALIMA

BASSLOVERS UNITED & GRRTZ
DEEJAY AN.D.Y.

DREAM SOUND MASTERS FEAT. TIM FICHTE
MARK FORSTER

MARC REASON & DEEJAY BK & DJ
MASTERMIND M

DJ ANTOINE & DEADLINE

DON DIABLO & IMANBEK FEAT. TREVOR
DANIEL

ALESSIA LABATE X LEONAIL

DUBOSS

BLAIKZ & MAX FAIL

WESTFUNK & DAMIAN HARRISON FEAT. ALEX
HOLMES

D'AMICO & VALAX, LAMBERJACK

DIPLO & SONNY FODERA

Titel
SOUL ROOTS

SELF CONTROL
ALIVE

BANGPIRATEN

NASTY LITTLE LEMON E.P.

LEMON TREE

WE NO SPEAK AMERICANO (10TH
ANNIVERSARY MIX)

STRANGER

ELVIS (HAS LEFT THE BUILDING)
STICK 2GETHER

NO REGRETS (2021)

ESTA MANANA

TRUTH BE TOLD

WIR ZWEI

LY

STAND TOGETHER (80S PARTY MIX)
GLOCKEN VON ROM (STEREOACT REMIX)
ON MY SIDE

GIVE IT TO ME

WALK ON SKY

HIGH ENERGY

AMUN 2020

MOOD

STAND BY ME

SMALLTOWN BOY (KLAAS MIX)
WA WA

WITHOUT YOU 2K21

WWFTC

YOU SPIN ME ROUND (LIKE A RECORD)
(EARSQUAKER REMIX)

HEAD & HEART (TIESTO REMIX)
HEAVEN

LIFE

CHASING THE STORMS

ZARATHUSTRA
GREECE 2000
STAYING WITH YOU
LENTO

PUSH THE BASE
LIKE A PRAYER
GOLDENER REITER
INFINITE SKIES
AGAIN AND AGAIN
DRIPPIN'

SHAKE YOUR BOOTY 2K20
YOUR CHOICE 2K21
UBERMORGEN

ON MY WAY TO YOU

SHOUT
KILL ME BETTER

HIGHWAY

LOSING MY RELIGION
WILD & FREE

HIGH

OMG
TURN BACK TIME

Seite 2/2

Label
ZYX

MODERNTUNE RECORDS
GRACK RECORDS
HAMMER TRACKS
LIKSTRA-M RECORDINGS
SONY

SWEAT IT OUT!

SEVENEVES RECORDS
GOLDEN CHOCOLATE
LIKSTRA-M RECORDINGS
SPLASHTUNES

DANCE MAGIC RECORDS
ENSIS RECORDS

GERMAN POEMS

UNIVERSAL

COPAMORE

SONY

SEAL NETWORK

MENTAL MADNESS RECORDS
PHATT TUNES MUSIC

ZYX

BEAM-TRAXX

COLUMBIA

GOLDEN CHOCOLATE
ZYX

NITRON

TB CLUBTUNES
TOKABEATZ

DANCE MAGIC RECORDS

ATLANTIC RECORDS
GOLDEN CHOCOLATE
KONTOR

DUSTY DESERT / PLANET
PUNK

ULTIMATIVE MUSIC
TRIBAL KITCHEN
CUDDLY CACTUS

GRACK RECORDS

DIRTY CLUB TUNES
ANDORFINE RECORDS
VIVENTAS MUSIC
TRANCE POEMS
MOODYTRAXX

ZOOLAND

MENTAL MADNESS RECORDS
TOKABEATZ

SONY

TB MEDIA

KONTOR
SONY

GOLDEN CHOCOLATE
SONY

FUTURE HOUSE CLOUD
DSR RECORDINGS

ENSIS RECORDS
MAD DECENT

Punkte
670

669
668
636
630
609
607

601
591
575
553
549
538
521
494
488
482
479
472
443
441

435
434
431
426
426
426
413
407

407
404
398

398

397
383
377
375
374
373
368
365
364
358
345
341
341
337

337
335

325
320
313
309

307
303

+164

+287

+106
+15
+81

+177
+5
+66

+93
+101

Peak
30

13
23
49
50
6
52

53
18
8
15
45
58
59
60
61
62
54
13
19
38

68

71
72
69
74

75

7

63

79
80
81
82
83

10
86
55
51

90
19
92

93
94

67
13
99

100
101
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